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
gentleman. 655 N, Cottage.

jkl95

PLEASANT SLEEPING ROOM for gentle-
man. 1050 Norway. Ph. jkl95

NICELY FURN. sleeping rm. Close in.
388 N. Winter. Ph. 38142. Jkl97

NICE SLEEPING RM. Business dlst.
Gentleman. Hot ft cold water. 255
Center. Jkl95'

HOMEY ROOM. Hot plate cooking ft refrlg.
private. 195 s, Z4tn. jkihd

HOLLYWOOD rms 2039 McCoy Ph. 36093.

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
CLEAN RM. Prlv. bath. Employed cou

ple. 633 Ferry. JpiB
3 RM. partly furn. apt. 2697 Brooks St.

JP18B

3 RM. furnished apt. 590 N. Summer. Am- -

oassaaor ApiSj ipr
ATTRACTIVE 4 room apt. 1st fir. Furn- -

i6nea. Adults only. isu a. nam. rn. jouio.
jpl97

3 RM. newly decorated unfurn. lower flat,
Friv. bath & 2 ent. uas stove iurn. rn,
20328. 1258 S. Com'l. jpl97
ROOM apartments for rent, 2310 N

4th St. jpl95
LARGE 3 RM. nearly turn, duplex apt,

2770 N. Front, St. $50 per montn. nei,
required. Jpl95"

1 BD. RM. apt. partly furn. Close In. Ph

COURT APT. ft bath, electric heat
frldg. and range. 134B S. 12th. Jpl95

SMALL FURN, apt. newly decorated. 125

Gerth, West Salem. JP195

1 RM. furn. apt. Prlv. outside ent. ft bath.
Ph. 36093. 2035 McCoy. Jpl99

UNFURN. APT. Large bdrm. Living rm.
Dinette. Kitchenette. Bath room with
shower. A.B. kitchen range. Elec. heat,
light ft water furn. Children, dogs ft
cats accepted. $65. Ph. Jpl96
ROOM furn. apt. water, lights ft fuel
furnished. $25 month. Ph. 23429. JP197
RM. FURN. apt. $40.00. 356 8. 14th. Ph.
21709. jpina'

FOR RENT HOUSES
ATTRACTIVE furn. apt., all electric,

36a. Also uniurn. nouse, i&o,
Bus service, l'.s ml. S. 12 th St. Junc
tion on 99E. jml96

EXCHANGE THE use of a 3 bdrm. Salem
bungalow for use of a 2 or 3 bdrm.
house in ortland. Ph. 39766. jr.197

TODAY'S RENT MONEY
CAN BUY A NEW HOME

Large rooms, hdwd. firs., auto, heat,
garage, elec. water htr,, in city.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church Ph.

Eve. or Sun. or
Jm- -

2 BDRM. uniurn. house. 6S. Fh. 2S778.

jmiaT
BDRM. HOME with apt. upstair. N

children. 701 N. Church. Fh. 24848.

)mla- -

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
OFFICE, desk space, Conv. lOC. Ph. 39133.

J219

POWER TOOL rentals for home and In-

dustrial use. Howser Bros. Ph.
1

FLOOR SANDERS for rent. Montgomery
Wa.d. J

TO DO a good Job rent a good floor sand- -

r We ell everything to complete the
Job.

HOWSER BROS . Ph. J

"OOD USED PIANOS. H. L. Stiff.
OFFICE spaces and desk spaces. Ph.

SEWING Machines Portable or Treadle
Service on all makes. Ph. J203

T BAILOR HOUSE for rent. Shady, fully
equipped. No children. 594 N. 12th St.,
Salem. J195

SMALL OFFICE space. Private entrance.
Lots of light. Good location. 370 Mi

State. $35. Inquire Howard Maple
Sporting Goods. J196

WAREHOUSE with store or office front.
iivu vista, inquire too mate ox. jivt

OFFICE SPACE. reasonable. 460

State St. J1971

NEW FRUIT stand $30 per month. 3275
S. Commercial. J197

PARKING SPACE $4.00 per mo. 351 Cot
tage bet. Chemeketa ft Center. Call Cap-
ital Auto Parts. Phone 39151. J197

BUSINESS RM. for rent. H. L. Stiff.
V DRIVE trucks, cars. Ph.

TRAILERS $2.00 per day. Howser Bros
14lo s t2th. West Salem. J

SINGER ELECTRIC portable sewing ma
chines. Reasonable rates. Free pick up
ft delivery Singer Sewing Machine Co
130 N Cowl. Ph. 33S12

WANTED TO RENT
WANTED TO RENT Small trailer house

for the winter. Phone Jal96
WILLAMETTE STUDENT ft wife desire

attractive furn. 1 bdrm. apt. or hou.se
near university, Ph. jal96

FAMILY OF 3 WBnt to rent 2 or 3 bed-
room house preferably near Jr. High.
Will pay up to $90 for nice place. Ph.
26063 8 a. m. to 5. Jal95

MIDDLE AGED couple desire 3 rm apt.
unfurn. except for range ft refrlg. Will
pav to $50.00, Write Capital Journal
box 282. jal98
BDRM. unfurn. court or apt. For 3

adults. Write Box 301 Capital Journal.
jal98

URGENTLY NEEDED 2 or 3 bedrm. Iurn.
or partly furn. house. Up to $75. Ph.

jal95
FAMILY of 4 wishes 2 or 3 btirm.' house.

Prefer south location. Good ref. Phone
Hotel Senator 34151, Rm. 209. jal95

YOI'NG EMPLOYED couple with 1 yr
old son desire 2 b.r. unfurn. modern
house by Sept. 3. Will pay to 160.00.
Call Mrs. Wayne Harris at the Capital
Journal Jal98

i BEDROOM unfurnished house or apart-me-

In good location by responsible
couple. No children. References, per-
manent. Ray C. Williams, room 442.
Hotel Senator. Phone 34151. J a 195

3 BDRM. unfurn. house by Christian fam-
ily. Ref. Ph. Jal95

ROOM AND BOARD
BOARD AND RM. 850 E St. Ph."

JJ207

LOST AND FOUND
LOST Old Hymnal. In Sears' new store

Thursday. Has sentimental value. Re-
ward. Call kl99

LOST: Tan zipper billfold. Ind. inclosed.
Important papers. Generous reward for
return. Ph. 23133. kl97

LOST: Sat. nglht. bill fold. Identification
inclosed. Liberal reward. Ph.

kl96

LOST: Plastic rim glasses. Ph.
kl96'

LOST ladies black patton leather purse
dpi ween iurner x Main sunaav. Re-

ward. Netma DeHut, 4935 Crater St.
kl95

MISCELLANEOUS
MONTGOMERY WARD SERVICE DEPT.

knows appliances best. Call
ext. 14 for pick up or estimate. ml98

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
3 HR SERVICE IN MOST CASES
DR HARRY 8EM LER DENTIST

Adolpb Brdu. State ft Commercial 6ts
SALEM Phone m

BUILDING MATERIALS

CEDAR SHAKES WINDOWS
18" No. 1 primed shakes with under
course 312.00 sq. New modern R.O.W.
weattier stripped windows. Many sites
id stock for Immediate delivery. Low
priced. C. O. Long. Ph. One mile
north of Keizer. mal99

Wrecking Another House
966 Center St. Lots of built ins. plumb-
ing, doors, windows, lumber, etc. See
Chris la alley. mal97

ADVntTlSlNOl
,. Per Lin l&c

Per Un s timet 40c

Per Une t time 0t
Pet Line month 13 00

" OuuM. of Balem 15a per line pet
dsr.

' Mln. loci I tlmej mm BOe

fl time mln 11.20. No Refund
' KEADCBS Id Local New CoL Onlri
i Per Un JO

'To Place an Ad Phone

fOR SALE HOUSES

NEW HOME by owner. 2140 Carlton Way.
u nn QQ tit rarltntl WaT. aI95

HEW 4 Bdrm. House, 2310 Broadway, $8500.
a Honjilcv. 2305 N. Liberty. al9B

- Leavinf? the State
11392 equity In 1 yr. old 2 B.R.

, home. Insulated, hardwood (In., com- -

modern. Move right In lor 1500.

. Bal. F.H.A. See 542 Bltler Ave. Ph,

S trzl
' SMALL 2 bedroom hoiue. Hardwood lira.
' Plastered. Two lota. 2395 Claude Bt. Ph.

25512. Nice corner lot 60x125. a!95

S. High St. Mod. Home
Baa 3 bdrms.. den. liv. comb

, .kitchen with nook, full bsmt., lota of
,bullt-ln- auto oil heat, fireplace, car-- ,

,petd, hdwd. fin., lge. lot. $12,600. Ph.
. ftwnnr at a96
FOR SALE by owner, new Kingwood

'Heights view home, 2 bdrms., hard-- '
wood floon, fireplace, auto, washer ft

'dish washer, large lot. Call 35506. a!96

NEW t BDRM. home. Choice corner. Close
In. Ph. al96

HEW 3 bdrm. home, close to senior HI

Good price ft terms. Contact owner,
156Q "B" Bt. 3

INGLEWOOD DLst. 2 BR. Prlco 1500 un- -

, ler P.H.A. appraisal, $1150 ln. Ph.
al0!l

5y OWNER; New 2 bdrm. modern house.
Has oil furnace, ft garage. Lot 50x125.
$4600. Terms. 2330 Hyde St., Salem,

j ; a 107

SACRIFICED for 10950. Owner leaving
lty. 1941 home with 3 BH is activity' .room, weather stripping ft Insulation,

. nice yard, close to bus ft school, F.H.A.
- Phnn. a.4in.l. al97

S' BD. RM. house on 1st floor. Near
' schools. Good cotta on sam lot.

Terms. 2255 N. 5th.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION' By Owner, lg. 6 rm. nearly new aub- -'

urban house, clone to city limits, school-- .
'and bus. Hd. floors, auto, heat, piped

.to all rooms, lg. utility room, brcczeway
with att. gar. Unfinished up with stairs
and electricity In. FHA terms, Snlem

' Heights Dlst. Priced to sell quickly.
585 Ewald. W

JBY OWNER, 2 acres, modern 2 B.R. home
Ven. blinds, garage ft shop bldu., ber-

ries and orchard. One block So. of
Roscdale school. Rt. fl, Box 219. a202

t HOUSES on 1 lot, $105 Income. $11,000.

Terms. Hcnnemiy. 55 Hlway Ave. al05

Near University
Let. spacious older home In very fine
condition. 3 BR's up ft Ikc rms. dn. fine
lot. Live stream. Apt. hse.posslbllltlea.
$12,500.

?v B. Isherwood, Realtor
""1007 N. Capitol St. Office P.h.
Ol alOft

Z $3250 FULL PRICE
-- l. $1000 DOWN
. 140 PER MONTH
"Modern house. Oil circulating
.1 theater, electric water heater. garage.

This may be the reasonnble priced
'bouse that you have been looking for.

s' r.

Hollywood Distinct
nam wiit.T. PRICE

3 BEDROOM HOUSE
Full basement, fireplace, hardwood and
plaster, corner lot. furnace heat. Will

.ffoarry largo F.H.A. loan.

lAbrams & Skinner, Inc.
.n411 Masonic Building Ph.

Real Estate Insurance Mta. Loans
5' a 1115

NICE 2 HEBHOOM home complntely re-

ft decorated. Immediate possession. $7800.

Terms. Phono . fl 08

i'lUHtM. HOME $1300 down. Open daily
"'IMP LewlB. Ph. 35422. 1!)B

BTY OWNER 2 llil. house, fireplace,
elec, heat, hdwd. firs., v. blinds, 1

vear old. Call 27B60. 1059 E. Rural.
... iBBl

BY OWNER: Sale or trade on 2 B. It
Jiouse, clean b b.r bath, kitrh.. L.R.,

' P R,, separate ent to 3 B.Rs, elect, wtr.
rhtr., elec. or gas cooking, v. blinds,
-- "lull basmt., garage. Call 9 to ft P.m.

1535 Trade St. "I""

-- I BY OWNER: NEW 2 BD.

j RM. HOME. ST. ELMO

ADDITION. LARGE LOT,
1' FENCED IN BACK YARD.

u COMPLETE OUTSIDE

FIREPLACE AND PATIO

v AND GARAGE. PH. 25348.
A

- 303

McKinley School District
--Located Just outside city limits south. A

2 bedroom plastered home with t.

A 3 bedroom plastered home with
basement. City water, bos by door a

acre. Just REDUCED to $5,950. ACT
NOW.

- Building This Fall?
' We have a wonderful home-sit- e on

BEN LOMOND hill. First property east of
:40 Wild Wind Dr. 203 It. on upper

"road, city water; blk. to McKinley
"grade school. Restricted district. 2'i
"lot tn all. Make nn offer NOW.

Mattson & Roethlin
REAL ESTATE

Ph. 231 N. Huh
.Xve. Ph. - nlH5

BY OWNER Invest in ale, you will find It

Juit as easy to own tills quality
home. Large Hv. & din. rms. H.W.

.'floor, ven. blinds, fireplace, larne win-

dows, handy ktchen, 2 mnsler size bed-- .
rooms, basement . party rm., nir cond.

.furnace, lx acre land, deep well, muni
Jawn, plenty of shrubbery, bus line chwe
.to city ltmlLs, East. Shown by appoint-
ment. $3550 down, could use late model

.ar. Mr. Mason. Phone from 9

.to B. al05

JiUST ftELL 3 bdrm. house on i acre,
Klnvwood. Ph. a 196

. ENGLEWOOD
Three bdrm. home (I dwn 2 up, Ln,
DR. Fireplace, hdwd. firs., extra di'rp
full omnt. bsmnt. with oil fur usee
ornr lot with nice lawn, shrubbery.

garden, and shade trees. Located on
north 17th At. Price 18500. Consider
home In CorvslMs in eschsnise.

NEW WITH BSMT.
I bdrm home with LR. DR, hdwd firs,

.full cmnt bsmt with auto oil furnace,
lot 63x135. Price $9750. $1750 Down FHA.

$1500 DOWN
Buys this knotty pine special with 3

bdrms, hie living rm, garage. Choice IMi
.acres north. Pice $0850. Consider city
i borne,

1' COUNRTYHOME
Located on pavement east near Prntum.
4 yr old 4 bdrm home with Lit. Dlt,
nook, very neat ft clean. Dble garage,

mall barn, chicken hse. 8 acrns choice
'soil. Large abundant garden. Price
'313.000 Including some machinery. Con
'alder good 2 bdrm home In town In
exchange.

COLBATH LAND CO.
IMS Center Si. Ph. 34353; Eve. 24395

al95

FOR 8 ALB BY OWNER
acre at 390 Kwald avenue,

macadam surface; no dust; city witter;
lovely view, nine large walnut tires,
flowers and shrubbery; dwelling con-

taining kitchen, living room, dining
room combined with bar: shower, one
fialf bath down stairs; large
lipsta'rs; garage and unity room all
Constructed last three years; excellent
condition. Price $7500 cash, or on
terms, suha a. inwk, aivb

Win a Guest
Ticket to See

"The Mighty
Joe Young"

AT WARNERS ELSINORE

THEATRE
HERE ARE THE RULES'.

Read the Capital Journal Want
Ads and find the title of this
picture coming soon to Salem

Clip out the want ao in which
the picture title appears and ac-
company it with a simple state-
ment of words or less on
'Why I Read The Capital Jour-
nal Want Ads," with your name
and mailing address, and deliver
or mail to the Capitol Theater
boxoffice.

Contestants will be judfted on
sincerity and originality.

The FIVE best statements re-

ceived each day will each receive
a guest ticket to see "The Mighty
Joe Young," coming soon to the
Elsinore theater.

All entries become the proper-
ty of the Capital Journal, and
decision of the Judges is final

Employees of the Capital Jour-
nal, The Capitol or Elsinore
Theatres and members of their
immediate families are not eligi-
ble to participate In this contest

FOR SALE HOUSES
OWNER FORCED to sell modern 2 bdrm.

home. 981 Roscmont, West Salem. al99
II V OWNER Small unfurnished house,

north, $1950. $200 dn. Ph,

LOVELY SUBURBAN
$8800. 3 bdrms. on 1st floor. Hdwd. firs,
thru out. Large living; rm. Fireplace.
Lame window facing East. Dble, car
Lawn, shrubs ft flowers. Terms.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
945 6. Comm'l. Ph. Eve.

a IB6

WHY PAY RENT?
$750 down. Use your O. I. loan on this
new home North. Utility rm., att. gar.
Large lot. Full price $0950.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
945 S. Comm'l. Ph. Eve.

al96

CHEAP
Move In and complete. Plumbing & wir-

ing roughed In. li A. 2 bedrooms, att.
gar. Price $3200. JflOO dnwn.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
945 S. Comm'l. Ph. Eve.

aloe

FOR HALE BY OWNER: 2 brdroom home.
Plastered, LR, kit., bath, util., att. gar..
V blinds Lot 155'xBO. See by appoint-
ment. 3380 Crawford ave.. Salem. al95

IIY OWNER. 3 bdrm. home. 1st floor,
excel, corner lot. Close to Catholic V

public schools, bus by door. $8650. Would
consider trade for smaller home also
In Highland dist. 2205 N, 5lh. a200

y. Acre - $7,200.00
Almost new 2 Rd. Rm. home. Electric
throughout. School bus by door. Small
garden spot. Nice yr. Terms. Will trade
for house in town

1 Acre - $2,500.00
Onrane house. 1 bd. rm. L.R., kitchen,
ulllltv rm. Wired for elec. range. Elec.
pump, aonri well. Ideal placp to build on.

RAWLINS REALTY
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

Ph. 24004 Eve. 20013 - 37128 - 25757
al97

Sll.imo. KKAIlTllim, new, modern.
lioiiin juiKJi'wuua iji.it. iiiriicr u, lih
garage. Immediate possession.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S. High St. - Ph. Eves.
a 198

111,500 - RANCH STYLE HOME
Nice lnre L.R.. D.R.. kitchen. Knotty
pine den. Fireplace. 2 bd. rms. Patio.
Double garage. Large lot. Good F.H.A.
terms.

tl0.500 - FURN. 4 BD. RM. HOME
Nice large L.R., with fireplace. Hwd.
floors. Nice lawn ft shrubs.

17.500 - $2000 DN., 150 PER MO.
Brand new 3 Bd. Rm, home. L.R., din-

ette, kitchen, attached garage. Hwd.
floors throughout.

OME1VS HEAL ESTATE
460 N. 13lh Ph. 25091

197

A. 3 brdroom house, ' baths, base-

ment, automatic heat, garage. $13,500.
LARUK LOT new 2 bedroom house, auto

matic iicnt, oaK floors, garage, jmm.
Pass. $9050.

LAUOR corner lot new 3 bedroom house,
attached garage. 1mm. Puss. Itl950.

Transportation and Stores Close to All

P. H. Bell, Realtor
301 Chemeketa SI. Ph.
Eves. aioo

ONE ACRE on Lancaster Drive, with good
3 BH. home, good barn (cement floorl
chicken house, nice garden space, one
of the best for the moiu'y.
Goodwin & McMillin

REALTORS
Ph. 34707 484 Court
Eve. 24773 or 27283. 197

FURNISHED HOUSE
2 Bd. Rm. modern home. Completely
furn. Auto, hent, fireplace, hdwd. iloors.
Beautifully lamlsraped, back yd. and
gitrden. All fenced. Paved St. "Paid."
3 lllks, from St. Vincent school. Close to
bus. I m med. Ptvss. Shown any time.

5)85 Pine St.
al97

Sii'Mti. (iOOll, clean, modem, home
EuKlewood Dlst, Wnnt good house trail-
er lor eiiuity. Payments $47. OH per mo.

Cull Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S. High St. - Ph. Eves.
a ma

Near Bush School
$7300 Very good 4 bed rm. plastered
home on paved street, only 3 yrs. old.

.heavily insulated, wired for range, oil
floor furnace, utility rm., hdwd. firs.
S17M) will hnndte.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
980 S. Commercial

Phone 23349 Et. 3260
al97'

Near Leslie Jr. High
110.500 3 bed rm. English style with
bsmt. Nice sawdust furnace, fireplace,
nn the hill

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
ono 8. Commercial

Phone 23849 Eve. 35260
a!97

MANBRIN GARDENS
REDUCED TO 19950

6 large rooms. 1140 st. ft., oil furnace,
fireplace, utility, large lot. nice shrubs.
Definitely priced for immediate sale.

$7500
Nob Hill. 2 B R den. 3 blocks to school,
met surrounding homes, fenced yard,
workshop in garage. This place has lots
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
Is producing $1100 per mo. on pltry.
alone. Loc. only 9 miles from Corvallls,
highly improved with 5000 capacity,
bldas., 5 rm. mod. home, plast. interior.
(Incls. Bendlx ft 30 cu. ft. deep freeze.)
3 story barn (enn accommoate 10 cows)
other bldgs. A very profitable layout
for $13,750, Va dn., bal. easy terms. P.S.
Hatchery Contract Incl.

GRADE A DAIRY, 150 acres, LAKE LA- -

B1SH DIST. NEW 3 BR mod. home,
Plast. ft knotty pine finish, flrepl., all
hdwd. firs. NEW 35x200 dairy barn, Incl.
latest milking parlor ft lounging barn
set-u- milk hse. ft 2 concrete silos, 100
ton cap. each. Approx. 100 A. cult., bal.
rich land. 10 A. IRRIO. LADI-N-

30 A. of that "priceless Beaver-Da-

soil." Because of the super fertility of
soil, unlimited irrigation, attractive New
Bldx. ft the choice loc. (on pavm't, short
drive from Salem! this !s the BEST
DAIRY ft STOCK FARM you can pos-
sibly find for $50,000. Head of 40 good
milk cows to be sold extra at bargain.
INVESTIGATE NOW.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. Com' I St. Ph. Eve.

blf)6
BY OWNER Business Interests compel us

to go oacK east, so wo are selling our
country home. There are ten fertile
acres with strawberries, blackberries,
and red raspberries for Income, also
some young fruit trees coming along.
The house Is noarly new, contains two
bedrooms, and Is of smart modern de-

sign. It Is all electric and has many
other attractive special features to make
for comfort In living. Price $17,500 and
worth It. mile south of Clear
Lake school, east side of road. Reese A.
Hall, Route 2. Box 264, Salem. b208

FOR SALE ACREAGE
BY OWNER; 10 acres 2 miles from town.

New house, fireplace, shrubs, fruit trees,
barn, chlx house, all year creek. Need
to sell because of health of child. Price
S10.000. S500 down will take It. Bal on
terms. Ph. bb!97

DISTANT OWNER must sell his suburban
home: 2a acres, nice yard and garden,
neat modern home with fireplace; very
good poultry, house, fine deep well, plen-
ty of water; garage, pump hou.e, 12000
will handle.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N. Illch St. Ph. bbl96

REAL ESTATE

NELSON NEWS
SEE 1060 SO. 14TII

A very substantial home, Ige. L.R., D R.. II

2 bdrms., fplacee., oil furnace, wired
for elec. range. Insulated, gar., pvmt..
sidewalk, lawn, garden, fruit, fanced
yd.. $7850. ran be financed.

LEASE WITH PURCHASE OPTION. 18000
If you have wished for a home next to
dense native timber and yet on a pvd.
rd. and only few minutes out town, here
Is your chance: Rancho type home
LR. with beamed ceiling, wide plank
firs., knotty cedar walls, attractive
fplace., D.R.. kit. nook. 3 bdrms,. full

3bath. bsmt. with L. trays, furnace, etc.
Now only 18000.

GOOD DRY CLEANING BUSINESS
Modern bld best location, good equip-
ment

3

and an established business, net-

ting from $$00 to $1000 a month. Can
be handled with $12,000 rash, 40GOOD SMALL FARM BARGAIN
35 A. farm. 30 A. in cult. 3 A. pasture,
family O. and homeslte with
crk. on pvd. rd., elec. pump, mod.
home witli fplace., barn and chicken
hse. Let us show you this. Only $8600.

WALNUTS SOON READY
With 10 A. of well cared for walnut
of full production, even a busy business
man can have a substantial Income
that will more than pay the cost of
maintaining a country home. Lge. wal-
nut trees tn good cond.. Indicating that
they are in th right place for perma-
nent

A
production. Let us show you this

one. It had mod. home that can be had
fully furnished.
NELSON & NELSON

Multiple Listing Realtors
Personal Service by Men Who Specialise

702 N. High - Ph. cl95

TRADE OR SELL
80 acres on Little Nestucca river. Small
2 bdrm. hse. Shower, toilet, ft tdry.
trays. Barn. Approx. 3o A. cleared.
Priced $3750. $1350 will handle. Or will
trade for small acreage near Salem.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
943 8. Comm'l. Ph. Eve.
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